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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Campbell Tubbs215
1282927 Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 9.550 8.4259.300 36.775
1 1 2 9 1 

1 

Lucy Vercruysse216
1282928 Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 9.350 9.5008.550 36.600
2 2T 15 1 2 

2 

Weslee John584
1276375 GCGT

9.100 9.300 8.9508.725 35.975
3T 4T 13 3T 3T

3T

Mya Kuster198
1282909 Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 9.275 8.8509.150 35.975
7 6 4 5 4T

4T

Anna Reed210
1282921 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 9.250 8.8008.850 35.900
4T 7 12 7 5 

5 

Hailey Hollock463
1272905 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.500 8.550 9.3259.400 35.825
9T 13 1 2 6 

6 

Olivia Slater605
1276398 GCGT

9.000 8.800 8.8259.050 35.675
5T 9 6 6 7 

7 

Audra Smith484
1433961 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 8.9508.900 35.400
6 12 10T 4T 8 

8 

Kalynn Miller281
1774950 MidTwist

8.500 9.350 8.2009.075 35.075
12 3T 5 11T 9 

9 

Claire Feco256
1343906 MidTwist

8.500 8.700 8.6758.925 34.800
11 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Ally Berry446
1437004 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 8.0508.950 34.300
10T 10 7 15 11 

11 

Ashlynn Hirsch524
1399222 BIG

8.400 8.850 8.3008.675 34.175
13 8 14 10 12 

12 

Paige Stritzel716
1312877 SGC

8.000 6.750 8.1008.900 31.850
14 16 11T 13T 13 

13 

Rayna Harshbarger632
1246176 I-Power

7.000 7.400 8.2008.925 31.625
18 15 9T 12T 14 

14 

Peyton Prellwitz394
1480449 Fox Valley Flyers

8.600 6.300 7.7758.525 31.200
8 17 16 16 15 

15 

Leni Schoen289
1337099 MidTwist

7.500 9.300 6.5507.600 30.850
17 5T 17 18 16 

16 

Paityn Bertellotti379
1452552 Fox Valley Flyers

7.500 7.650 7.1007.050 29.250
16 14 18 17 17 

17 

Sienna Pequet554
1398754 BIG

7.500 0.000 8.1009.175 24.775
15 18 3 14T 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Aimee Hannigan461
1272909 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.1509.375 36.900
3T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Grace Costello347
1411562 Quad City

9.500 9.350 8.9509.100 36.850
1 2 5 5T 2 

2 

Annabelle Bilyeu691
1429885 SGC

9.200 9.100 9.2259.250 36.725
5 4 2 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Keefe273
1328770 MidTwist

9.200 9.375 8.9509.125 36.650
4T 1 4 6T 4 

4 

Raegan Boyd245
1425964 MidTwist

9.200 9.000 9.2759.075 36.450
6 5 6 1 5 

5 

Isla Tharp373
1286691 Quad City

9.000 8.900 9.0509.225 36.075
7 6T 3 4 6 

6 

Izabella McIntyre365
1423019 Quad City

9.300 8.850 8.2008.800 35.150
2 9 10T 15T 7 

7 

Addison Stoltz293
1443982 MidTwist

8.700 8.550 8.7258.600 34.575
8 10 13T 8 8 

8 

Reese Bramley152
1282892 Gymnastics Etc.

8.600 8.900 8.2008.600 34.300
11 7T 14T 16T 9 

9 

Reagan Huntley702
1187372 SGC

8.000 8.500 8.8508.950 34.100
17 11 7T 7 10 

10 

Ava Lao360
1311857 Quad City

7.800 8.900 8.2508.875 33.775
18 8T 9 14 11 

11 

Nicole Ekhoff172
1207626 Gymnastics Etc.

8.200 7.900 8.6508.650 33.350
13 16 12 10 12 

12 

Rylee Beck618
1253141 I-Power

8.700 7.250 8.6008.800 33.300
9T 18 11T 11 13 

13 

Sara Janas528
1420933 BIG

8.700 7.750 8.6758.150 33.225
10T 17 19 9 14 

14 

Sadie Roubitchek714
1187338 SGC

8.000 8.100 8.3508.600 32.950
16 14 15T 13 15 

15 

Maddie Soper642
1246189 I-Power

8.000 8.250 8.1008.500 32.850
15 12 16 17 16 

16 

Macy Tuggle439
1028408 Midwest Connection

8.200 6.900 8.5758.950 32.525
14 19 8T 12 17 

17 

Addison Hartman519
1391081 BIG

8.400 7.950 7.0008.400 31.600
12 15 17 19 18 

18 

Alisa Buchanan102
1888507 Mid Ill Gym

7.500 8.150 7.7008.300 31.500
19 13 18 18 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

McKenna VanTilburg485
1273128 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.3759.425 37.500
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Klarke Goranson459
1272916 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.500 9.550 8.7509.275 37.075
1 1 3 11T 2 

2 

Reagan Judge465
1060221 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.2259.050 36.325
6 6 9T 2 3 

3 

Samantha Gad458
1272833 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.1508.900 36.250
3T 7 12 3T 4 

4 

Elle Colgan650
1432598 IK Gymn

8.400 9.500 8.9259.300 36.025
13T 2 2 6 5 

5 

Skylar Hojnacki185
1058426 Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 8.700 9.0009.200 36.000
5 9 4T 5 6 

6 

Lillian Hunsaker191
1058431 Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 8.850 9.1508.675 35.875
4T 8 15 4T 7 

7 

Alexis Mitchell552
1431912 BIG

8.800 9.225 8.8008.650 35.475
7 5 16 9T 8 

8 

Eleri Casey649
1440593 IK Gymn

8.000 9.400 8.9008.700 35.100
16 3 14 7 9 

9 

Lilly Johnson428
1357966 Midwest Connection

8.500 8.350 8.7509.050 34.600
9T 14T 10T 12T 10 

10 

Caroline Dardis167
1282895 Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 8.350 8.6508.800 34.400
8 15T 13 13 11 

11 

Amarie Buford344
1281933 Quad City

8.400 7.950 8.8509.150 34.300
12 17 7 8 12 

12 

Isabella Hinz184
1412986 Gymnastics Etc.

8.500 8.550 8.8008.150 33.950
10T 10T 17 10T 13 

13 

Nora Huber189
1411992 Gymnastics Etc.

8.300 8.400 7.8009.200 33.700
14T 12T 5T 17 14 

14 

Madeline Snyder291
1425866 MidTwist

8.200 8.300 7.6508.950 33.100
15 16 11 19 15 

15 

Sawyer Thayer665
1433790 IK Gymn

7.100 8.400 8.3509.175 33.025
19 13T 6 15 16 

16 

Aaliyah Lopez659
1430280 IK Gymn

8.500 7.600 7.7009.075 32.825
11T 18 8 18 17 

17 

Megan Suchaczewski643
1206038 I-Power

7.500 8.550 8.4008.050 32.500
18 11T 18 14 18 

18 

Peyton O'Leary393
1017476 Fox Valley Flyers

7.900 5.100 7.8257.850 28.525
17 19 19 16 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Katy Balitewicz443
1059761 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.3509.550 37.650
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Johnson530
1301063 BIG

9.250 9.600 9.1009.250 37.200
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Violet Slowik483
1424667 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 8.8009.425 36.425
6 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Miraynda Wilks219
1282930 Gymnastics Etc.

9.300 9.400 9.0508.600 36.350
1T 3 15T 3 4 

4 

Jayla Dickerson456
1324704 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.300 9.025 8.5759.100 36.000
2T 7 6 9T 5 

5 

Sascha Keller656
1430257 IK Gymn

8.650 8.575 9.0009.200 35.425
9 11 5 4 6 

6 

Thea Figge579
1276338 GCGT

8.600 9.325 8.8008.600 35.325
10T 5 16T 7T 7 

7 

Claire Obert599
1276394 GCGT

8.700 8.925 8.7508.900 35.275
8 8 10T 8 8 

8 

Lylah Mooney367
1286658 Quad City

8.925 7.900 8.5759.375 34.775
5 15T 3 10T 9 

9 

Carrie Vance608
1276404 GCGT

8.400 9.100 8.5008.675 34.675
14 6 13 12T 10 

10 

Angela Guelde178
1429242 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.800 8.3008.700 34.600
7 9 12 15T 11 

11 

Hailey Cole454
1301702 FlipStar Gymnastics

7.700 8.500 8.9009.075 34.175
19 12 7 5 12 

12 

Zoe Schwartz561
1845374 BIG

8.350 8.600 8.2508.900 34.100
15 10 11T 17T 13 

13 

Sophie Haigh701
1841853 SGC

8.600 8.450 8.3008.500 33.850
11T 13T 17 16T 14 

14 

Suzana Coulter623
1039548 I-Power

8.600 8.450 7.4509.000 33.500
12T 14T 9 20 15 

15 

Gianna Kropifko535
1582753 BIG

8.450 7.900 8.5008.400 33.250
13 16T 18 13T 16 

16 

Ava Rogers370
1414000 Quad City

8.200 7.900 8.4758.650 33.225
16 17T 14 14 17 

17 

Kelsey Whitehouse316
1297457 Victory Academy

7.900 7.700 8.5259.050 33.175
17 18 8 11 18 

18 

Reese Thompson719
1436926 SGC

7.450 7.200 8.2508.100 31.000
20 19 19 18T 19 

19 

Maddy Dillon423
1326172 Midwest Connection

7.800 7.100 8.0007.900 30.800
18 20 20 19 20 

20 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mckenna Phillips206
1414848 Gymnastics Etc.

9.450 9.250 9.3009.500 37.500
1 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Keagan Brown449
1433979 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.250 9.250 9.3009.225 37.025
2 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

Addison Prieto482
1272928 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.150 9.050 9.3009.000 36.500
3 3 9 3T 3 

3 

Faith Alford572
1142314 GCGT

9.000 8.700 9.1509.150 36.000
6 7 5T 4 4 

4 

Sylvia Hardy518
1463004 BIG

9.050 8.800 8.9259.200 35.975
4T 5 4 6 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Klusman586
1142425 GCGT

8.800 8.725 8.8759.325 35.725
7T 6 2 7 6 

6 

Emma Fleer581
1276354 GCGT

8.650 9.000 8.4009.150 35.200
11 4 6T 17 7 

7 

Juliet Hansen263
1222669 MidTwist

8.400 8.525 8.6759.100 34.700
14 9 7T 10T 8 

8 

Courtney Mitchell201
1282913 Gymnastics Etc.

8.350 8.650 8.5509.100 34.650
15 8 8T 14T 9 

9 

Savannah Cervone620
1039549 I-Power

8.500 8.450 8.7258.950 34.625
13 11 10 9 10 

10 

Gabi Casada158
1282932 Gymnastics Etc.

9.050 7.950 8.5508.900 34.450
5T 16 12 15T 11 

11 

Lauren Miguel661
1431416 IK Gymn

8.800 7.750 8.6758.800 34.025
8T 18 13 11T 12 

12 

Amelia Bartlett298
1407831 Victory Academy

8.700 8.050 9.0008.250 34.000
9T 15 17 5 13 

13 

Sophie Nicosia597
1142469 GCGT

8.550 8.400 8.4258.550 33.925
12 12 15 16 14 

14 

Isabel Gibbs353
1424326 Quad City

8.700 8.350 8.8007.675 33.525
10T 13 19 8 15 

15 

Aelyn Means108
1888736 Mid Ill Gym

7.850 8.500 8.3758.600 33.325
17 10 14 18 16 

16 

Payton Gosnell-Roberts672
1359949 Gym Fusion

7.650 7.900 8.3508.925 32.825
19 17 11 19 17 

17 

Ariya Topps686
1420526 Gym Fusion

8.150 7.600 8.6758.300 32.725
16 19 16 12T 18 

18 

Chloe Buhrmester577
1276324 GCGT

7.700 8.150 8.6257.950 32.425
18 14 18 13 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Aliyah Manrique472
1272836 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.950 9.150 9.1509.425 36.675
2T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Lila Holt187
1282902 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 9.675 8.8508.700 36.025
4T 1 14 6 2 

2 

Ashlyn McDivitt234
1497075 Mattoon

8.950 8.800 9.1508.675 35.575
3T 4 15 2T 3 

3 

Miranda Klingler585
1142419 GCGT

8.750 8.700 8.9009.075 35.425
6 7 8 4T 4 

4 

Bella Hardy181
1458080 Gymnastics Etc.

8.500 8.300 8.8009.375 34.975
13 13 2 7 5 

5 

Hallie Traxler687
1242526 Gym Fusion

8.450 8.500 8.7509.150 34.850
14 10 7 8 6T

6T

Libby Price315
1325459 Victory Academy

8.250 8.550 9.0509.000 34.850
16 9 9 3 7T

7T

Reese Huber190
1411986 Gymnastics Etc.

8.550 8.725 8.2509.275 34.800
10T 6 3 18 8 

8 

Bella Blunt343
1170019 Quad City

8.600 8.200 8.5759.200 34.575
7T 15T 4T 10 9 

9 

Caelen Henderson307
1195421 Victory Academy

9.050 8.250 8.5508.650 34.500
1 14 16T 11 10 

10 

Kyleigh Grundler177
1414685 Gymnastics Etc.

8.600 8.750 8.2758.850 34.475
8T 5 11 16T 11 

11 

Caydence Ancelet573
1142324 GCGT

8.800 8.200 8.4758.950 34.425
5T 16T 10 13T 12 

12 

Sydney Nicholas596
1276383 GCGT

8.200 8.350 8.5009.175 34.225
17 11 6 12 13 

13 

Aubrey Pool603
1142346 GCGT

8.400 7.900 8.7009.200 34.200
15 19 5T 9 14 

14 

Aubrey Bates617
1206024 I-Power

8.600 8.000 8.4758.775 33.850
9T 18 13 14T 15 

15 

Willa Pruitt110
1888224 Mid Ill Gym

8.550 8.650 8.9007.600 33.700
11T 8 21 5T 16 

16 

Abby Clowers104
1888818 Mid Ill Gym

8.550 8.050 8.2758.250 33.125
12T 17 19 17T 17 

17 

Olivia Kostenski676
1242530 Gym Fusion

7.150 8.850 8.3508.650 33.000
20 3 17T 15 18 

18 

Corina Breck380
1182432 Fox Valley Flyers

8.000 7.650 7.8508.800 32.300
18T 20 12 20 19 

19 

Sidney Zimmerman616
1276408 GCGT

8.000 8.325 7.5007.900 31.725
19T 12 20 21 20 

20 

Melody Letner231
963299 Mattoon

7.050 7.100 8.2258.650 31.025
21 21 18T 19 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lille Weingartner486
1585658 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 8.8509.350 36.200
10T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Emmersyn Hutchcraft192
1568358 Gymnastics Etc.

9.275 8.950 9.0508.425 35.700
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Emma Gayton352
1411532 Quad City

9.050 8.875 8.7508.300 34.975
5 4 7 4 3 

3 

Lola Beverlin149
1568708 Gymnastics Etc.

9.250 8.600 8.2508.375 34.475
2T 5 5T 5T 4 

4 

Kharizma Giermann175
1573418 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 8.300 8.2008.650 34.150
6T 8 3 7T 5 

5 

Lily DeCosta455
1578150 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.000 8.400 8.1008.375 33.875
7T 7 6T 9 6 

6 

Kaylin Vazquez-Epperson609
1571231 GCGT

8.950 7.850 8.2508.125 33.175
8 10T 8 6T 7 

7 

Kate Fuller582
1584762 GCGT

9.100 8.450 7.9007.650 33.100
4 6 12 10 8 

8 

Anna Pellicci Pellicci479
1839344 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.250 8.925 9.2005.650 33.025
3T 3 18 1 9 

9 

Gwen Young645
1453957 I-Power

8.700 7.650 7.6508.700 32.700
11T 12T 2 12T 10 

10 

Riley Butler155
1842770 Gymnastics Etc.

8.500 7.275 8.2007.700 31.675
15T 15 11 8T 11 

11 

Ellie Scott640
1446586 I-Power

8.600 7.850 7.0508.075 31.575
14 11T 9 15T 12 

12 

Maddie Wiseman615
1576182 GCGT

8.500 7.100 7.5007.900 31.000
16T 16T 10 14 13 

13 

Quinn Koridek533
1576362 BIG

8.850 7.100 7.7006.850 30.500
9 17T 16 11 14 

14 

Mallory Roche558
1840398 BIG

8.650 7.650 7.0507.100 30.450
12T 13T 14 16T 15 

15 

Chloe McClelland547
1841948 BIG

8.100 7.350 6.8507.550 29.850
18 14 13 17 16 

16 

Ruey Price238
1490223 Mattoon

8.650 6.850 7.6506.650 29.800
13T 18 17 13T 17 

17 

Charlotte Manning544
1585693 BIG

8.500 8.050 6.0507.000 29.600
17T 9 15 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Addison Armstrong146
1422913 Gymnastics Etc.

9.575 9.400 9.3009.275 37.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nola Furlong350
1581370 Quad City

9.000 8.925 9.2509.100 36.275
9T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Maddie Melstrom660
1864333 IK Gymn

9.200 9.075 9.0008.800 36.075
3T 4 6T 3 3 

3 

Aubrey Dundov171
1566861 Gymnastics Etc.

9.125 9.275 8.4259.050 35.875
6 2T 3 8 4 

4 

Londyn Brimley154
1775220 Gymnastics Etc.

9.300 8.875 8.6008.650 35.425
2 6 10 5 5 

5 

Naomi Martin677
1497929 Gym Fusion

9.200 9.275 8.3508.475 35.300
4T 3T 11 9 6 

6 

Gemma Douglas626
1360865 I-Power

8.900 8.800 8.5008.850 35.050
11 7 5 6T 7 

7 

Baileigh Zimmer487
1581559 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.650 8.550 8.2509.000 34.450
15 11 4 10 8 

8 

Mackenzie Howard188
1464451 Gymnastics Etc.

9.050 8.650 8.6507.950 34.300
8 9T 12 4 9 

9 

Braelynn Ciolkosz453
1772199 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.200 8.650 7.5508.750 34.150
5T 10T 9 13T 10 

10 

Sarah Canales299
1858034 Victory Academy

8.700 8.350 8.0508.800 33.900
12T 12 7T 12 11 

11 

Blair Erickson698
1483156 SGC

9.100 8.700 8.5007.350 33.650
7 8 14 7T 12 

12 

Wynn Geiger628
1454592 I-Power

8.500 8.050 7.4508.800 32.800
16 13 8T 15 13 

13 

Emilee Sabin212
1573162 Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 7.700 8.2006.800 31.400
13T 15 17 11 14 

14 

Tenley Siegenthaler563
1582776 BIG

9.000 7.850 7.5506.650 31.050
10T 14 18 14T 15 

15 

Savanah Fayhee226
1490957 Mattoon

8.700 6.350 7.2007.750 30.000
14T 17 13 16 16 

16 

Mackenzie Dynkin504
1575729 BIG

8.450 6.875 6.3006.925 28.550
17 16 16 17 17 

17 

Gia Guisto515
1575560 BIG

8.150 5.500 6.2007.100 26.950
18 18 15 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Heineman182
1488506 Gymnastics Etc.

9.575 9.525 9.4009.250 37.750
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Sylvia Winking614
1423108 GCGT

9.100 9.450 9.2009.475 37.225
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sophia Plese481
1578469 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.250 9.150 9.0009.325 36.725
3 3 3 4 3 

3 

Braelyn McKinney595
1422924 GCGT

9.175 9.000 9.1009.000 36.275
4 5 5 3 4 

4 

Scarlett Eslinger627
1360867 I-Power

8.800 8.550 8.6759.350 35.375
8T 6T 2 6 5 

5 

Addison Cooley164
1420242 Gymnastics Etc.

9.450 8.375 8.5258.850 35.200
2 9 6 8 6 

6 

Jacqueline Lefringhouse588
1772708 GCGT

8.800 9.075 8.8507.950 34.675
9T 4 10 5 7 

7 

Ashlen Grayned673
1360316 Gym Fusion

8.750 8.350 8.5508.250 33.900
11 10 9 7 8 

8 

Sarah Shao641
1502718 I-Power

8.650 8.450 7.9008.650 33.650
13 8 7 11 9 

9 

Isabelle Adelsberger296
1858383 Victory Academy

9.050 8.200 7.8508.475 33.575
6 11 8 12 10 

10 

Eleanor Jeffords529
1384887 BIG

8.950 8.550 7.5007.700 32.700
7 7T 12 13 11 

11 

Jocelyn Misner678
1360299 Gym Fusion

8.800 8.100 8.2507.475 32.625
10T 12 14 9 12 

12 

Daisy Mulch708
1840814 SGC

8.350 7.800 8.1507.775 32.075
16 14 11 10 13 

13 

Kate Conniff497
1859715 BIG

8.600 8.050 7.0007.650 31.300
14 13 13 15 14 

14 

Natalie Royalty604
1583761 GCGT

8.675 6.900 7.1507.000 29.725
12 16 17 14 15 

15 

Isabel Hilsen522
1838238 BIG

8.500 6.625 6.6007.200 28.925
15 17 16 16 16 

16 

Maya Fazal508
1582352 BIG

8.300 7.150 5.9007.250 28.600
17 15 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Helen Caldwell156
1413281 Gymnastics Etc.

9.425 9.525 8.6509.150 36.750
1T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Juno Zeller317
1419893 Victory Academy

9.250 9.225 8.8509.075 36.400
6 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Lilly Niewohner598
1428322 GCGT

9.325 9.275 8.8508.425 35.875
3T 2 7 2T 3 

3 

Lily Guy354
1411178 Quad City

9.150 8.600 8.6509.225 35.625
7 7 1 6T 4 

4 

Ella Shingelton-Duyka664
1861908 IK Gymn

9.425 9.050 8.4508.250 35.175
2T 4 9T 7 5 

5 

Kylie McDonald476
1578318 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.325 8.950 8.3508.500 35.125
4T 5 5 8 6 

6 

Sofia Grajdura513
1418878 BIG

9.300 8.750 8.0008.450 34.500
5 6 6 11 7 

7 

Cecilia Wells720
1187353 SGC

9.125 8.150 8.7007.900 33.875
8 10 13 4 8 

8 

Caroline Hilbing583
1772003 GCGT

8.700 7.300 8.7508.600 33.350
13T 14T 4 3 9 

9 

Lucy Hardy517
1575032 BIG

8.725 8.250 7.7508.150 32.875
12 9 11 12 10 

10 

Alivia Thompson718
1436927 SGC

8.950 8.300 7.6507.600 32.500
10 8 16 14 11T

11T

Milah Ogle600
1573277 GCGT

8.700 8.050 7.5008.250 32.500
14T 11 10T 16T 12T

12T

Evie Daniels697
1840798 SGC

9.000 7.050 8.1008.125 32.275
9 16 12 9 13 

13 

Lanie Douce Douce503
1854332 BIG

8.650 7.300 8.0507.800 31.800
15 15T 14 10 14 

14 

Sydney Rose682
1360301 Gym Fusion

8.200 6.700 7.7008.300 30.900
17 18 8 13 15 

15 

Carina Toby685
1360306 Gym Fusion

7.800 7.350 7.5507.750 30.450
18 13 15 15 16 

16 

Halle Hahn179
1360873 Gymnastics Etc.

8.300 7.500 7.5007.050 30.350
16 12 17 17T 17 

17 

Ava Levin539
1772983 BIG

8.900 6.800 6.9006.350 28.950
11 17 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jayla Alvelo442
1580674 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.2508.725 36.725
3 2 8 2 1 

1 

Alaina Piechocinski480
1420373 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 9.4259.300 36.500
12 7T 1T 1 2 

2 

Mady Koski468
1421312 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.200 9.425 8.5009.300 36.425
10T 1 2T 10T 3 

3 

Claire Penner205
1570320 Gymnastics Etc.

9.600 9.050 9.2008.550 36.400
1 3T 10 3 4 

4 

Makenna Rhoads369
1411114 Quad City

9.250 8.950 8.7509.200 36.150
8 5T 3 6 5 

5 

Lily Williams220
1569614 Gymnastics Etc.

9.300 9.050 8.6008.900 35.850
4T 4T 5T 9 6 

6 

Bella Sue Ordner237
1417592 Mattoon

9.225 8.650 8.8508.875 35.600
9 8T 7 5 7 

7 

Kaydence Hein227
1356090 Mattoon

9.300 8.200 9.0009.025 35.525
5T 12 4 4 8 

8 

Kinsey Bland692
1866432 SGC

9.275 8.400 8.7008.525 34.900
7 10T 11 7 9 

9 

Karsyn Conner695
1455234 SGC

8.850 8.450 8.6758.900 34.875
14 9 6T 8 10 

10 

Isabella Davis302
1297438 Victory Academy

9.000 8.050 8.5008.700 34.250
13 14T 9 11T 11 

11 

Julia Yock570
1391961 BIG

9.425 8.950 8.5007.250 34.125
2 6T 18 12T 12 

12 

Milly Henderson308
1858081 Victory Academy

9.200 8.000 7.9008.150 33.250
11T 16 13 14 13 

13 

Julianna Panzica553
1382274 BIG

9.300 8.400 7.3007.850 32.850
6T 11T 16 17 14 

14 

Alivia Rothermich713
1840841 SGC

8.675 8.150 8.0507.550 32.425
16 13 17 13 15 

15 

Addisyn Cole162
1582502 Gymnastics Etc.

8.825 7.650 7.7507.900 32.125
15 17 15 15 16 

16 

Avery Rotz395
1480040 Fox Valley Flyers

8.400 7.300 7.1008.325 31.125
17 18 12 18T 17 

17 

Jersey Winter397
1287942 Fox Valley Flyers

7.850 8.050 7.1008.100 31.100
19 15T 14 19T 18 

18 

Taziah Canfield381
1855129 Fox Valley Flyers

8.050 6.325 7.5006.550 28.425
18 19 19 16 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kristin Kobel467
1774365 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.425 9.300 9.5509.525 37.800
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Andynn Lee362
1416235 Quad City

9.300 9.300 9.1009.050 36.750
7T 2T 5 3T 2 

2 

Clara Waddell217
1418509 Gymnastics Etc.

9.400 9.150 9.0009.175 36.725
4T 5T 3 6T 3 

3 

Anna Rodriguez211
1771966 Gymnastics Etc.

9.450 8.950 9.0259.250 36.675
2 11 2 5 4 

4 

Aubrey Keith193
1864655 Gymnastics Etc.

9.300 9.175 9.1009.000 36.575
8T 4 7 4T 5 

5 

Rachel Lucasey706
1428067 SGC

9.475 9.000 8.9509.025 36.450
1 10 6 8 6 

6 

Calista Sartori560
1286721 BIG

9.150 9.300 9.0008.750 36.200
10T 3T 11 7T 7 

7 

Cassidy Lane587
1422621 GCGT

9.200 8.450 9.2008.950 35.800
9 15T 8 2 8 

8 

Avery Chandlee346
1416657 Quad City

9.150 9.150 8.6508.775 35.725
11T 6T 10 10 9 

9 

Sophie Horn525
1386554 BIG

9.400 9.150 8.1508.600 35.300
5T 7T 13T 16T 10 

10 

Cecelia Castro160
1838991 Gymnastics Etc.

9.400 9.075 8.1508.600 35.225
6T 8 14T 17T 11 

11 

Grace Baudino576
1428259 GCGT

8.925 8.650 8.3508.925 34.850
15 14 9 13T 12 

12 

Keeley Welte218
1567645 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.250 8.6009.075 34.725
17T 19 4 11 13 

13 

Paulina Saucedo663
1862058 IK Gymn

9.000 8.300 8.3508.725 34.375
13T 17 12 14T 14T

14T

Ellie Lithila589
1569965 GCGT

8.800 8.275 8.7008.600 34.375
18T 18 15T 9 15T

15T

Kaitlyn LeMaistre390
1481820 Fox Valley Flyers

9.000 9.025 7.9508.300 34.275
14T 9 16T 18 16 

16 

Kennedy Barksdale148
1863551 Gymnastics Etc.

9.150 8.700 7.8008.300 33.950
12T 13 17T 19 17 

17 

Callie Kesselring389
1481534 Fox Valley Flyers

8.850 8.750 8.3507.275 33.225
16 12 19 15T 18 

18 

Carlie Anders574
1581347 GCGT

8.550 8.450 8.4507.350 32.800
19 16T 18 12 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Addison Gasiorowski351
1411105 Quad City

9.550 9.375 8.7009.425 37.050
1 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Caitlynn Jones675
1464950 Gym Fusion

9.525 9.200 9.2509.000 36.975
2 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Mae fowler Fowler174
1570408 Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 9.025 9.1508.950 36.475
4 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Sophia Curry651
1862186 IK Gymn

9.400 9.050 8.8509.000 36.300
3 3 3T 5 4 

4 

Lilleah Neideffer679
1360413 Gym Fusion

9.000 8.875 9.0008.800 35.675
10T 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Alaina Becker667
1874215 Gym Fusion

8.650 8.625 9.0008.950 35.225
15 9 5T 4T 6 

6 

Selena Alsaqri297
1859082 Victory Academy

9.325 8.600 8.6258.600 35.150
5 10T 8 8 7 

7 

Sophia Kostich534
1399450 BIG

9.050 8.775 8.2008.775 34.800
8 7 7 10 8 

8 

Avery Hardy305
1858704 Victory Academy

8.525 8.825 8.7008.500 34.550
17 6 9 7T 9 

9 

Layla Fitzpatrick580
1584343 GCGT

9.025 8.400 8.3508.400 34.175
9 12T 10T 9 10 

10 

Charlotte Agge666
1336463 Gym Fusion

9.200 8.600 7.7007.750 33.250
7 11T 16 15 11 

11 

Quinlynn Martin593
1570112 GCGT

8.850 8.725 8.0507.600 33.225
13 8 17 12 12 

12 

Lexi Petraitis555
1437370 BIG

9.000 8.125 7.8008.250 33.175
11T 15 13 14 13 

13 

Olivia Alt489
1838759 BIG

9.275 8.400 7.4008.050 33.125
6 13T 14 18 14 

14 

Elyse Guyer304
1856618 Victory Academy

8.350 8.150 7.4508.300 32.250
18 14 12 17 15 

15 

Amanda Wiediger721
1843472 SGC

9.000 6.800 8.0258.400 32.225
12T 18 11T 13 16 

16 

Nevaeh Weinand611
1838166 GCGT

8.600 7.850 7.5508.000 32.000
16 16 15 16 17 

17 

Maley Kindred703
1844404 SGC

8.700 7.600 8.1506.500 30.950
14 17 18 11 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Taylor Hein228
1356087 Mattoon

9.425 8.475 9.4008.900 36.200
1 13 5T 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Schultz239
1490270 Mattoon

8.950 9.075 9.1009.050 36.175
7T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Rebekah Lovercheck592
1276378 GCGT

9.100 9.100 8.7009.175 36.075
3 2 1 6 3 

3 

Irelyn Plenge602
1424556 GCGT

9.000 9.150 8.5759.000 35.725
5T 1 4 9T 4 

4 

Zion Johnson229
1356092 Mattoon

9.050 8.700 8.8508.775 35.375
4 9 8 3 5 

5 

Sieun Lee705
1473647 SGC

8.800 8.600 8.6759.150 35.225
10T 11T 2 7 6 

6 

Venya Reddy Daggavolu301
1858809 Victory Academy

9.250 8.175 8.5508.825 34.800
2 14 7 11 7T

7T

Evan Little590
1570206 GCGT

8.725 8.875 8.5758.625 34.800
12 6 9 10T 8T

8T

Addison Bakalyar575
1427467 GCGT

8.650 9.050 8.7257.950 34.375
14 4T 15 5 9 

9 

Emma Pitford601
1423934 GCGT

8.550 8.800 8.1008.900 34.350
16T 8 6T 15 10 

10 

Alyssa Cox696
1428409 SGC

8.700 8.150 8.8008.600 34.250
13 15 10 4 11 

11 

Janie Triplett607
1578638 GCGT

8.800 8.675 8.3008.425 34.200
11T 10 11T 12T 12 

12 

Lydia Ballis690
1315564 SGC

8.850 8.600 8.3008.425 34.175
9 12T 12T 13T 13 

13 

Hailey Abbott376
1300327 Fox Valley Flyers

8.950 8.850 8.6007.500 33.900
8T 7 17 8 14 

14 

Audrey McKinney594
1422912 GCGT

8.625 9.050 8.0008.100 33.775
15 5T 14 16 15 

15 

Camryn Lazoen704
1187357 SGC

8.550 7.950 8.1508.250 32.900
17T 16 13 14 16 

16 

Jessica Miller392
1773658 Fox Valley Flyers

9.000 7.700 7.9007.650 32.250
6T 17 16 17 17 

17 

Emma Elder382
1837750 Fox Valley Flyers

8.500 7.050 6.9505.400 27.900
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Saela Marshall364
1005656 Quad City

8.400 9.200 8.6009.275 35.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 7 / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Abrielle Blyth114
1013022 Team Central

8.750 9.400 9.3759.500 37.025
6T 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Claire Bazan444
1059769 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.000 9.575 9.5508.800 36.925
2T 1 10T 1 2 

2 

Gabi Largen470
1060225 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.3008.875 36.175
3T 6T 9 7 3T

3T

Abigail Laird469
1272864 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 9.2259.100 36.175
4 9 5T 8 4T

4T

Raquel Lieberenz540
1077552 BIG

8.750 9.350 9.1508.750 36.000
7T 3 12 9T 5 

5 

Taylor Synowiec140
1001674 Team Central

9.100 8.850 9.5008.450 35.900
1 10T 14 2 6 

6 

Lola Hagemeyer630
1039546 I-Power

8.075 9.325 9.0509.200 35.650
18 4 4 13 7 

7 

Charli Wright222
945772 Gymnastics Etc.

8.250 9.000 9.0759.300 35.625
14 7T 3 12 8 

8 

Jayden Carter619
982487 I-Power

8.150 9.250 9.4258.725 35.550
16T 5 13 3 9 

9 

Frankie Kissane466
1083023 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.750 8.300 9.1509.100 35.300
8T 15 6T 10T 10 

10 

Jada McCabe637
1014383 I-Power

8.350 8.850 8.9759.075 35.250
12T 11T 7 14 11 

11 

Janasia Dillon624
958653 I-Power

8.200 9.000 8.6509.050 34.900
15 8T 8 16 12 

12 

Victoria Patterson638
1039541 I-Power

8.550 8.500 8.9508.800 34.800
10 14 11T 15 13 

13 

Milena Glover303
1297429 Victory Academy

8.525 8.825 8.4007.850 33.600
11 12 16 18 14 

14 

Lila Winking613
955870 GCGT

8.350 7.275 9.1008.100 32.825
13T 17 15 11 15 

15 

Sophia Slater606
1007945 GCGT

8.150 8.000 8.6006.250 31.000
17T 16 17 17 16 

16 

Taylor Brown118
1167051 Team Central

8.750 0.000 9.3259.475 27.550
9T 18 2 6 17 

17 

Tiana Adkins145
1278835 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.650 9.3750.000 26.825
5 13 18 5T 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Adilenne Holt186
1171522 Gymnastics Etc.

9.225 9.325 9.3259.225 37.100
4 3T 6 7 1 

1 

Payton Judd464
989458 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.350 9.325 9.4758.900 37.050
2 4T 11 2T 2 

2 

Sarah Fields124
958138 Team Central

9.275 8.650 9.4759.525 36.925
3 11 2 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Chau161
1019696 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 9.350 9.4509.175 36.775
9 2 7 4T 4T

4T

Avery Read209
1019713 Gymnastics Etc.

9.400 8.850 9.2009.325 36.775
1 7T 4 10 5T

5T

Emma Bazan445
934607 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 9.4509.600 36.400
13 9T 1 5T 6 

6 

Madison Doty457
989457 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 9.0259.000 35.975
8 5 10 12 7 

7 

Hayley Blocker447
1060267 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 9.5258.800 35.775
10T 10T 12 1 8 

8 

Caroline Cain103
1185958 Mid Ill Gym

8.700 8.900 9.3508.700 35.650
12 6 13 6 9 

9 

Abigail Cleveland621
1039539 I-Power

8.250 9.600 8.8508.650 35.350
16 1 14T 16T 10 

10 

Kendall Bonnema448
989455 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.150 7.500 9.3009.275 35.225
6 15 5 8 11 

11 

Taylor Hartley306
1297452 Victory Academy

8.400 8.250 9.2259.100 34.975
15 12 8 9 12 

12 

Audrey Morgan202
945759 Gymnastics Etc.

8.750 7.900 9.0009.050 34.700
11T 14 9 13T 13 

13 

Delaney Hermann183
954401 Gymnastics Etc.

8.600 8.200 8.9008.350 34.050
14 13 16 15 14 

14 

Ashley Culin498
990209 BIG

9.175 6.650 9.0008.650 33.475
5 16 15T 14T 15 

15 

Hailey Cruser166
1058417 Gymnastics Etc.

0.000 8.850 9.1509.450 27.450
17 8T 3 11 16 

16 

Avery Bonino491
990216 BIG

9.100 0.000 8.8507.450 25.400
7 17 17 17T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah Wolkowitz144
1005608 Team Central

8.550 9.100 9.5009.400 36.550
8 2 2 2 1 

1 

Faith Casey495
1011764 BIG

9.300 9.275 9.0258.850 36.450
1 1 5T 8 2 

2 

Sammy Hentrich105
1367480 Mid Ill Gym

9.200 9.000 9.3758.700 36.275
2 3 9 4T 3 

3 

Natalie Klunke196
643126 Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 8.850 9.6508.775 36.175
4 4 8 1 4 

4 

Caeleigh Bybee450
636624 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.075 7.900 9.1759.050 35.200
3 7 4 6 5 

5 

Allison Chorley452
989456 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.850 7.750 9.3758.850 34.825
5 8 6T 5T 6 

6 

Sara Middleton477
1005280 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.625 8.150 9.1258.825 34.725
6T 5 7 7 7 

7 

Marin Rohlfing132
632205 Team Central

8.450 6.900 9.4259.625 34.400
9 10 1 3 8 

8 

Poppy Henry309
996224 Victory Academy

8.625 8.000 8.7508.650 34.025
7T 6 10T 11T 9 

9 

Alaina Loman591
955863 GCGT

8.350 7.300 9.0007.700 32.350
11 9 15 9 10 

10 

Marie Pulley208
624900 Gymnastics Etc.

8.250 6.750 8.5508.650 32.200
14 11 11T 14 11 

11 

Layla White689
572780 Gym Fusion

8.425 6.600 8.8507.950 31.825
10 12 14 10 12 

12 

Ruby Pruitt109
1367476 Mid Ill Gym

8.100 6.300 8.5008.450 31.350
15 14 12 15 13 

13 

Sophie Rose111
1359487 Mid Ill Gym

7.900 6.150 8.6508.050 30.750
16 15 13 13 14 

14 

Madisyn Bertellotti378
650937 Fox Valley Flyers

8.325 6.550 7.6007.650 30.125
12 13 16 16 15 

15 

Addie Irwin310
947147 Victory Academy

8.300 0.000 8.7509.350 26.400
13 16 3 12T 16 

16 
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Women / XP / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ellie Bush248
1222704 MidTwist

8.900 8.700 8.4008.750 34.750
2 3 3 6 1 

1 

Bethany Broeckling247
1222671 MidTwist

8.600 9.125 8.1008.850 34.675
5 1 1 8T 2 

2 

Paige Bushee249
1293862 MidTwist

8.700 8.750 8.8508.300 34.600
3 2 5 2 3 

3 

Rachel Evans255
1222692 MidTwist

9.000 8.275 8.4508.450 34.175
1 5 4 5 4 

4 

Kaylie Hunt269
1222675 MidTwist

8.650 7.800 9.1008.200 33.750
4 7 6 1 5 

5 

Elle Rockrohr559
1273393 BIG

8.050 7.600 8.6008.775 33.025
9 8 2 4 6 

6 

Gianna Ciota496
1030911 BIG

8.400 8.400 8.1007.850 32.750
7 4 7 9T 7 

7 

Brooke Bonniwell492
1221439 BIG

8.150 8.200 8.7507.550 32.650
8 6 8T 3 8 

8 

Reese Krueger536
1079573 BIG

8.550 7.300 8.2007.550 31.600
6 9 9T 7 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ruth Lambries276
371189 MidTwist

9.250 8.275 8.9508.525 35.000
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Michelle Reed131
465294 Team Central

9.650 0.000 0.0000.000 9.650
1 2T 4 2T 2 

2 

Anna Speller138
430226 Team Central

0.000 0.000 0.0008.925 8.925
3T 3T 1 3T 3 

3 

Ellie Sigman137
516199 Team Central

0.000 0.000 0.0008.775 8.775
4T 4T 2 4T 4 

4 
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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Cailyn Havecker125
957519 Team Central

9.150 9.700 9.6509.425 37.925
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alisya Feaman123
958139 Team Central

8.950 8.950 9.5259.450 36.875
5 9 1 2 2 

2 

Kate Dardis168
967170 Gymnastics Etc.

9.050 9.175 9.4758.850 36.550
4 6 5 3 3 

3 

Kris Phillips128
632173 Team Central

9.450 9.250 9.1008.700 36.500
1 5 6 5 4 

4 

Bailey McGuffin199
945758 Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 9.100 9.0009.125 35.925
7 7 3 6 5 

5 

Anna Venvertloh610
955844 GCGT

9.250 9.050 8.8507.800 34.950
2 8 7 7 6 

6 

Taryn Griffith700
660344 SGC

8.750 7.800 7.9508.900 33.400
6 11 4 10 7 

7 

Ayanna Douglas578
955872 GCGT

8.350 8.350 8.5756.900 32.175
8 10 8 8 8 

8 

Annabel Rackers130
958135 Team Central

0.000 9.500 8.3506.850 24.700
9T 2 9 9 9 

9 

Meg Sexton135
958137 Team Central

0.000 9.400 9.3750.000 18.775
10T 3 10T 4 10 

10 

Amelia Ward142
948428 Team Central

0.000 9.325 0.0000.000 9.325
11T 4 11T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Abigail Wolters221
580257 Gymnastics Etc.

7.800 9.025 9.2259.150 35.200
6 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ella McKinley366
495337 Quad City

8.350 7.400 8.3508.250 32.350
3 4 4 6 2 

2 

Camry Capsel300
1113339 Victory Academy

8.650 7.450 8.8007.300 32.200
1 3 6 4 3 

3 

Bauer Rogger435
428427 Midwest Connection

8.550 0.000 9.1758.550 26.275
2 5T 3 3 4 

4 

Haley Carlton421
576516 Midwest Connection

7.850 0.000 8.6008.200 24.650
5 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Cate Thomas141
509246 Team Central

0.000 0.000 9.6008.600 18.200
7T 7T 2 1 6 

6 

Rylee Bramley153
579367 Gymnastics Etc.

7.950 0.000 7.6000.000 15.550
4 8T 7T 7 7 

7 

Paige Bognar115
958133 Team Central

0.000 9.700 0.0000.000 9.700
8T 1 8T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kennedy Dietz169
578192 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 9.300 9.2008.600 36.100
3 1 4 3 1 

1 

Ava Winking612
569497 GCGT

9.100 8.900 8.3508.700 35.050
2 2 3 6 2 

2 

Audrey Barger113
632195 Team Central

9.475 7.450 9.4507.925 34.300
1 4 5T 1 3 

3 

Madeleine Engeman348
574450 Quad City

8.400 5.850 8.2756.400 28.925
6 5 8 7 4 

4 

Leah Doolittle121
957563 Team Central

8.650 0.000 8.7007.925 25.275
5 6T 6T 4 5 

5 

Nevaeh Jones633
576587 I-Power

0.000 8.150 8.5007.400 24.050
7T 3 7 5 6 

6 

Anna Bacott112
632185 Team Central

0.000 0.000 9.4008.950 18.350
8T 7T 1 2 7 

7 

Alyssa Dietiker120
629359 Team Central

8.850 0.000 7.6000.000 16.450
4 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Dannika Ward143
624072 Team Central

0.000 0.000 7.4008.900 16.300
9T 9T 2 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sevasti Binolis101
1017556 Mid Ill Gym

8.400 7.700 8.6008.575 33.275
4T 5 3 3T 1 

1 

Samaria Knox311
948621 Victory Academy

8.350 8.375 8.2507.650 32.625
7 3 7 5 2 

2 

Elena Reifsteck639
589728 I-Power

8.400 8.250 7.2508.100 32.000
5T 4 6 6 3 

3 

Rachel Morgan127
626834 Team Central

9.100 0.000 8.6009.175 26.875
1 6T 2 4T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Morgan203
578219 Gymnastics Etc.

0.000 8.450 9.1009.225 26.775
8T 2 1 1 5 

5 

Sophie Schilling134
516212 Team Central

8.400 0.000 9.0758.125 25.600
6T 7T 5 2 6 

6 

Paige Matthys-Pearce126
510938 Team Central

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
2 8T 8T 7T 7 

7 

Rachael Dubos122
520378 Team Central

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
9T 1 9T 8T 8 

8 

Kirstin Baehr147
508298 Gymnastics Etc.

8.750 0.000 0.0000.000 8.750
3 9T 10T 9T 9 

9 

Eleanor Stevens139
509236 Team Central

0.000 0.000 0.0008.275 8.275
10T 10T 4 10T 10 

10 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Natalie Miles409
660342 Gym Zone

8.600 8.050 9.1509.175 34.975
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Jennifer Freeman401
580262 Gym Zone

8.400 8.050 9.0008.700 34.150
2 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Molly Adams399
580258 Gym Zone

8.300 8.350 8.9008.550 34.100
3 1 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alyssa Johnson272
990655 MidTwist

9.100 9.550 9.1759.225 37.050
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Mallorie Carter157
1304088 Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 9.350 9.0759.200 36.475
4 3 5 5 2 

2 

Aspen Hollenkamp265
1328756 MidTwist

8.650 9.400 9.2759.050 36.375
10 2 9 2 3 

3 

Caitlyn Shelley136
1010129 Team Central

8.600 9.300 8.9009.350 36.150
11 4 2 9T 4 

4 

Reece Harrell355
1000561 Quad City

9.025 8.600 9.0508.950 35.625
2 7 10 6T 5 

5 

Samantha Brown418
1206051 Midwest Connection

8.750 8.675 8.6759.150 35.250
7T 6 7 15 6 

6 

Chloe Hall180
1058422 Gymnastics Etc.

8.725 8.525 9.0508.925 35.225
9 8T 11 7T 7 

7 

Peyton Gregory514
1382150 BIG

8.800 8.275 8.7009.300 35.075
5 11 3 14 8T

8T

Abigail Casselman159
1282893 Gymnastics Etc.

8.450 9.025 8.7508.850 35.075
15 5 12 12T 9T

9T

Brooke Slightom564
1270299 BIG

8.750 8.150 9.3008.725 34.925
8T 13 14T 1 10 

10 

Sadie Niebur204
1207600 Gymnastics Etc.

8.400 8.450 9.1258.600 34.575
16T 10 17 4 11 

11 

Mya Bratcher116
1106894 Team Central

7.850 8.525 8.6009.450 34.425
19 9T 1 16 12 

12 

Violet Leftwich363
1141704 Quad City

8.775 8.100 8.3009.175 34.350
6 14 6 18 13 

13 

Kendall Cole251
1374426 MidTwist

8.500 7.800 8.7759.125 34.200
13T 15 8 11 14 

14 

Kilyn Kyle314
1297463 Victory Academy

8.500 7.300 8.9008.725 33.425
14T 17 15T 10T 15 

15 

Jaycie Buss250
1328766 MidTwist

8.950 7.450 8.3508.400 33.150
3 16 19 17 16 

16 

Camryn Poggenpohl711
965680 SGC

8.550 6.750 9.0258.750 33.075
12 19 13 8 17 

17 

Mia Housenga358
1441724 Quad City

8.200 8.250 7.8008.700 32.950
18 12 16 19 18 

18 

Baylee Manley279
1222679 MidTwist

8.400 7.000 8.7508.450 32.600
17T 18 18 13T 19 

19 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ava Kvale274
1006150 MidTwist

8.900 9.425 9.7009.050 37.075
1T 1 10 1 1 

1 

Ava Dannenbrink252
1223063 MidTwist

8.850 9.225 9.0759.500 36.650
3T 5 2 12T 2 

2 

Hailey Pool207
945764 Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 9.275 9.4508.950 36.575
2T 2T 14 2 3 

3 

Tori Calimag451
1421672 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.550 9.200 8.8009.600 36.150
14T 6T 1 18 4 

4 

Rylee Mehn200
1001850 Gymnastics Etc.

8.500 9.200 9.3758.900 35.975
17 7T 15 3 5 

5 

Mikayla Marshall473
989459 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.650 8.575 9.2259.275 35.725
10T 13 4T 6T 6 

6 

Mazie Sweers372
1007136 Quad City

8.750 9.000 8.6009.250 35.600
7T 9T 6T 20 7 

7 

Reagan McCarty475
1421830 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.700 9.250 9.3508.200 35.500
9 4 19 4 8 

8 

Juliette Kennedy195
1058435 Gymnastics Etc.

8.200 9.200 9.3258.625 35.350
19 8T 18 5 9 

9 

Brooklyn Niemerg709
965677 SGC

8.650 8.350 9.0759.250 35.325
11T 14 7T 13T 10 

10 

Ella Sandgren683
1090438 Gym Fusion

8.600 8.650 8.9009.150 35.300
13 11 8T 16T 11 

11 

Lily Campbell345
1169930 Quad City

8.750 8.625 8.7509.150 35.275
8T 12 9T 19 12 

12 

Lyla Zito488
1060245 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.150 9.275 9.1258.700 35.250
20T 3T 16 10 13 

13 

Peyton Bowman244
1136946 MidTwist

8.850 7.750 9.1509.275 35.025
4T 17 5T 8T 14 

14 

Emily Smart565
989462 BIG

8.525 8.200 9.2259.000 34.950
16 16 11T 7T 15 

15 

Abbie Lee230
1363454 Mattoon

8.775 9.000 8.9008.175 34.850
6 10T 20 17T 16 

16 

Morgan Kohn532
1077526 BIG

8.800 7.700 9.0509.000 34.550
5 18 12T 14 17 

17 

Fred Hollenkamp266
1027273 MidTwist

8.650 8.250 9.0007.600 33.500
12T 15 21 15 18 

18 

Kaylee Shields290
1137022 MidTwist

8.275 7.450 9.1008.650 33.475
18 19 17 11 19 

19 

Kyra Loy233
1443983 Mattoon

8.550 5.650 9.1509.300 32.650
15T 20 3 9T 20 

20 

Dara Hegg356
1133702 Quad City

8.150 0.000 8.5009.000 25.650
21T 21 13T 21 21 

21 
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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaley Sherwood715
1017342 SGC

9.050 8.850 9.5259.600 37.025
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Schellman133
1005074 Team Central

9.000 9.200 9.2509.400 36.850
2T 3 4 8 2 

2 

Hailey Love471
989464 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.4258.850 36.275
5T 4 13 3 3 

3 

Hanna Lee277
1222656 MidTwist

9.000 9.225 9.5008.500 36.225
3T 2 15T 2 4 

4 

Rachel Prsha129
1020157 Team Central

8.275 9.525 9.3259.050 36.175
19 1 10 5 5 

5 

Maddie Aldrich242
1016342 MidTwist

8.750 9.050 9.0509.100 35.950
9 5 8T 11 6 

6 

Lane Inabnit526
1077505 BIG

8.500 8.150 9.4009.575 35.625
15T 9T 2 4 7 

7 

London Harper462
1272842 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.725 8.150 9.2759.375 35.525
10T 10T 5 6T 8 

8 

Caleigh Dashner253
1021646 MidTwist

8.900 7.850 9.2759.425 35.450
6T 15 3 7T 9 

9 

Danae Levi232
1417667 Mattoon

8.900 8.100 8.8009.225 35.025
7T 12 6 12T 10 

10 

Alaire Gordon699
965156 SGC

8.950 7.625 9.2009.125 34.900
4 17 7 10 11 

11 

Payton Zerull375
1002028 Quad City

8.800 8.600 8.6258.600 34.625
8 8 14 15T 12 

12 

Kenna Clodfelder224
963287 Mattoon

8.650 8.025 8.8008.950 34.425
13T 14 11T 13T 13 

13 

Taylor Beiler668
1090392 Gym Fusion

8.500 8.050 8.2259.100 33.875
16T 13 9T 19 14 

14 

Maeve McCracken548
1077573 BIG

8.650 7.650 9.2258.200 33.725
14T 16 17 9 15 

15 

Brooklyn Campbell420
962685 Midwest Connection

8.725 8.150 8.8007.750 33.425
11T 11T 19 14T 16 

16 

Emily Hasberger264
1021650 MidTwist

8.450 8.650 8.0507.950 33.100
17T 7 18 20 17 

17 

Ashlynn Dover670
1869810 Gym Fusion

7.900 7.275 8.5508.500 32.225
20 18 16T 17 18 

18 

Alyssa Thompson684
1021587 Gym Fusion

8.450 6.250 8.5008.950 32.150
18T 20 12T 18 19 

19 

Abby Brooks494
1077367 BIG

8.675 6.850 8.6250.000 24.150
12 19 20 16T 20 

20 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ellie Lake359
958423 Quad City

9.100 8.950 9.1259.250 36.425
3 2 2T 5 1 

1 

Charlotte Brod117
632192 Team Central

8.575 9.150 9.5259.025 36.275
12 1 6 1 2 

2 

Natalie Ereio506
994743 BIG

9.425 7.900 9.3009.225 35.850
1 9 4 2 3 

3 

Kelsey LeBeane635
962683 I-Power

9.150 8.575 8.8508.775 35.350
2 4 8 11 4 

4 

Lauren Sanders288
658573 MidTwist

9.000 8.750 9.0508.500 35.300
5T 3 11 7 5 

5 

Breanna Weller644
1092797 I-Power

8.650 8.550 9.1008.950 35.250
10 5 7 6 6 

6 

Karigan Kyle313
1030241 Victory Academy

8.450 8.450 8.9759.250 35.125
13 6 3T 9 7 

7 

Annabelle Goodin176
1019722 Gymnastics Etc.

8.600 7.550 9.2009.300 34.650
11 12 1 4 8 

8 

Cait Traylor688
1090444 Gym Fusion

8.900 7.700 8.6008.750 33.950
7T 10T 9 14 9 

9 

Adalynn Miller236
963285 Mattoon

8.900 7.450 8.7758.600 33.725
8T 13 10 12T 10 

10 

Seneca Robertson286
1328808 MidTwist

9.000 7.700 8.7758.150 33.625
6T 11T 12 13T 11 

11 

Kari Hegg357
952720 Quad City

8.750 6.800 8.8759.125 33.550
9 14 5 10 12 

12 

Mae Kotarba197
1282907 Gymnastics Etc.

8.325 8.000 9.2256.500 32.050
14 8 13 3 13 

13 

Emily ODonnell478
511577 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.050 8.250 9.0250.000 26.325
4 7 14 8 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Child
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emily Leach658
1283336 IK Gymn

9.125 8.250 8.9259.150 35.450
4 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Phoebe Graber655
1295053 IK Gymn

9.050 8.850 8.3259.125 35.350
5T 2 4 10 2 

2 

Abigail Feller653
1431850 IK Gymn

8.825 8.925 8.7758.700 35.225
10 1 7T 3 3 

3 

Irulan Lewis636
1246181 I-Power

9.050 8.800 8.6508.650 35.150
6T 3 9 6 4 

4 

Audrey Leach657
1440077 IK Gymn

9.050 7.925 8.4509.700 35.125
7T 10 1 8 5 

5 

Reagan Campbell693
1438199 SGC

9.475 8.175 8.7008.400 34.750
1 7 11T 5 6 

6 

Kylie Petropoulos710
1187294 SGC

9.150 8.150 8.5758.750 34.625
2T 8 6 7 7 

7 

Karyson Harshbarger631
982491 I-Power

8.950 8.000 8.2759.000 34.225
9 9 5 11 8 

8 

Abby Moore707
1017344 SGC

8.800 7.900 8.1009.150 33.950
11T 11T 3T 12 9 

9 

Ava Kersh634
1039543 I-Power

8.800 8.450 7.8008.600 33.650
12T 4 10 14 10 

10 

Madilyne Galvan671
1090408 Gym Fusion

8.700 7.350 8.7258.400 33.175
13 14 12T 4 11 

11 

Lainey Brazzell223
1026366 Mattoon

8.400 7.850 8.3508.300 32.900
14T 13 14 9 12 

12 

Jocee Powell368
1134691 Quad City

9.150 8.200 6.7008.700 32.750
3T 6 8T 15 13 

13 

Keira Dixon625
1039547 I-Power

8.400 7.900 8.0508.350 32.700
15T 12T 13 13 14 

14 

Keira Garofoli654
1325623 IK Gymn

9.000 5.900 8.8507.850 31.600
8 15 15 2 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Angelique Rodriguez662
1282454 IK Gymn

9.100 9.050 8.4508.950 35.550
3 1 5 5T 1 

1 

Reagan Duncan225
966780 Mattoon

9.025 8.550 8.8758.750 35.200
4T 4 9 1 2 

2 

Adrian Blair647
1283324 IK Gymn

9.400 8.600 8.1509.000 35.150
1 3 4 9 3 

3 

Chloe Arnold646
1306306 IK Gymn

9.025 8.400 8.7508.800 34.975
5T 5T 6T 2 4 

4 

Sophia Cathers694
1017361 SGC

9.000 8.300 8.2009.400 34.900
6T 7 1 8 5 

5 

Olivia Spour241
1026368 Mattoon

8.550 8.650 8.4009.125 34.725
9T 2 2 7 6 

6 

Natasha De Vincenzi652
1458157 IK Gymn

9.275 8.200 7.6509.100 34.225
2 9 3 12 7 

7 

Alea Hagemeyer629
982490 I-Power

8.500 8.400 8.0508.800 33.750
11 6T 7T 10 8 

8 

London McDivitt235
1341251 Mattoon

8.700 7.625 8.5258.225 33.075
8 11 10 3 9 

9 

Lily Deering669
1021585 Gym Fusion

8.450 7.700 7.8008.800 32.750
12 10 8T 11 10 

10 

Keely Smith240
1035359 Mattoon

9.000 7.400 8.4507.850 32.700
7T 12 11 6T 11 

11 

Kylee Roberts681
954392 Gym Fusion

8.550 8.250 8.5005.900 31.200
10T 8 12 4 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Junior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ryleigh Whitney440
1035160 Midwest Connection

8.900 9.200 9.4258.600 36.125
1T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Mallory Brines417
1357970 Midwest Connection

8.350 8.750 9.1509.325 35.575
11T 8T 1 3 2 

2 

Trinity Funteas511
1477787 BIG

8.650 8.950 8.5009.300 35.400
6 4* 2 17T 3T

3T

Millie Kaufman332
1437112 Rising Stars

8.850 8.950 8.7008.900 35.400
3T 5* 3 16 4T

4T

Zoe Wall726
1188113 Gym Zone

8.450 8.750 9.2758.400 34.875
9T 9T 11T 2 5 

5 

Josey Grant403
1222968 Gym Zone

8.900 9.000 8.8008.100 34.800
2T 3 15T 13 6 

6 

Sara Kercheval429
1326165 Midwest Connection

8.450 9.075 8.9508.300 34.775
10T 2 13 9T 7 

7 

Cora Spann413
1222972 Gym Zone

8.500 8.950 9.0258.150 34.625
8 6T 14 5T 8 

8 

Olive Hamann404
1222970 Gym Zone

8.750 8.350 9.0258.450 34.575
5 15 9T 6T 9 

9 

Paige Quirk557
1386517 BIG

8.300 8.425 9.0258.800 34.550
13T 14 4 7T 10 

10 

Jaycie Nolting410
1329700 Gym Zone

8.850 8.200 8.9508.400 34.400
4T 16 12T 10T 11 

11 

Maeve Jacobsen527
1385959 BIG

8.350 8.750 9.1008.100 34.300
12T 10T 16T 4 12 

12 

Autumn Vogel342
1413003 Rising Stars

8.250 8.800 8.5008.650 34.200
16 7 5 18T 13 

13 

Meghan Wehn567
1446209 BIG

8.575 8.550 8.7757.800 33.700
7 11 18 14 14 

14 

CJ Borkowski493
1273346 BIG

8.300 8.450 8.1008.450 33.300
14T 12T 10T 20 15 

15 

Alivia Nowlin337
1058443 Rising Stars

8.000 7.500 9.0008.600 33.100
20 20 7T 8 16T

16T

Olivia Podczerwinski556
1383366 BIG

8.050 7.800 8.7258.525 33.100
19 18 8 15 17T

17T

Melanie Esparza507
1865185 BIG

8.200 8.450 8.3258.000 32.975
17T 13T 17 19 18 

18 

Greta Danhausen-Brun501
1384212 BIG

8.300 7.900 8.9507.750 32.900
15T 17 19 11T 19 

19 

Laney Hundelt268
1328838 MidTwist

8.200 7.550 8.9007.450 32.100
18T 19 20 12 20 

20 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Annabella Stajduhar292
1425066 MidTwist

9.100 9.300 9.4509.025 36.875
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jenacys Masters335
947344 Rising Stars

9.000 9.000 9.0009.000 36.000
2 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Gracie Garrison425
639945 Midwest Connection

8.550 8.850 9.0009.100 35.500
7 5T 1 4T 3 

3 

Josie Thomas340
1391874 Rising Stars

8.150 8.850 9.1508.550 34.700
12 6T 6* 2 4T

4T

Ellie McClear546
991194 BIG

8.450 9.150 8.5508.550 34.700
10 2 5* 10 5T

5T

AnnMarie Wojcik569
1275706 BIG

8.600 8.100 8.7508.900 34.350
6 11 4 8 6 

6 

Lindsey Marchesano334
1207842 Rising Stars

8.500 9.100 8.5008.175 34.275
8T 3 10 11 7 

7 

Sofija Kuliesiute537
995137 BIG

8.700 8.300 8.8008.050 33.850
4T 9 13 7 8T

8T

Emily Jackson271
1328829 MidTwist

8.800 7.850 8.6508.550 33.850
3 13 7T 9 9T

9T

Carmen Pondel338
1414023 Rising Stars

8.200 8.750 8.4508.350 33.750
11 7 9 12 10 

10 

Jennah Mahmood278
1328822 MidTwist

8.500 8.450 8.2508.500 33.700
9T 8 8 13T 11 

11 

Morgan Lilja541
1491131 BIG

8.700 7.900 8.9008.100 33.600
5T 12 11T 6 12 

12 

Michelina Spano566
991196 BIG

8.050 8.150 8.9258.100 33.225
13 10 12T 5 13 

13 

Morgan Mehrhoff549
1385658 BIG

7.900 7.400 8.2507.600 31.150
14 14 14 14T 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / All
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Faith Loya391
1774710 Fox Valley Flyers

8.500 9.175 8.4009.150 35.225
4 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Lenox Golarz384
1842448 Fox Valley Flyers

8.600 9.350 8.3008.225 34.475
2 1 6 5 2 

2 

Julia Salinas396
1841930 Fox Valley Flyers

8.650 8.600 8.1509.000 34.400
1 3 2 6 3 

3 

Hannah Aguado377
1874902 Fox Valley Flyers

8.200 8.100 8.4508.825 33.575
6T 4 3 2 4 

4 

Carter Gibson383
1850389 Fox Valley Flyers

8.200 7.750 8.5508.550 33.050
7T 5T 4T 1 5 

5 

Addison Jackson388
1774222 Fox Valley Flyers

8.550 7.750 8.1008.550 32.950
3 6T 5T 7 6 

6 

London Hillard387
1872622 Fox Valley Flyers

8.350 6.800 8.4007.600 31.150
5 7 7 4T 7 

7 
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Women / XS / Child
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jurnee Mason432
1470065 Midwest Connection

9.150 9.850 9.8509.900 38.750
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Bryant419
1470272 Midwest Connection

8.800 9.700 9.5759.850 37.925
6 4 2 3 2 

2 

Reese Papenberg284
1850163 MidTwist

9.100 9.800 9.3509.650 37.900
3 2T 3 5T 3 

3 

Layla Seaman437
1470234 Midwest Connection

9.500 9.600 9.7009.050 37.850
1 5 9T 2 4 

4 

Draycin Miller433
1850918 Midwest Connection

8.900 9.350 9.3509.550 37.150
5 11 4 6T 5 

5 

Lena Greskoviak327
1426080 Rising Stars

8.750 9.800 9.1758.950 36.675
7 3T 13 8 6 

6 

Ciara Roy287
1842764 MidTwist

8.500 9.325 9.4009.350 36.575
10T 12 6 4 7 

7 

Avery Roberts285
1871989 MidTwist

8.500 9.475 9.2509.075 36.300
11T 8 8 7 8 

8 

Mckenzie Grimm262
1856285 MidTwist

9.050 9.400 8.8009.000 36.250
4 9T 12 10 9 

9 

Paityn Adams415
1851715 Midwest Connection

8.200 9.550 8.8509.375 35.975
16T 6T 5 9 10 

10 

Isabel Milliken723
1851244 Midwest Connection

8.650 9.400 8.5509.300 35.900
8 10T 7 13T 11 

11 

Ella Ronk436
1851915 Midwest Connection

8.500 9.550 8.4509.050 35.550
12T 7T 10T 16 12 

12 

Jun Dalton500
1583955 BIG

8.300 9.175 8.3008.650 34.425
15 13 16 17T 13 

13 

Abby Kendall531
1584260 BIG

7.600 8.800 8.5509.050 34.000
23 14 11T 14T 14 

14 

Brielle Johnson331
1867424 Rising Stars

8.550 8.700 8.3008.200 33.750
9 16 18T 18T 15 

15 

Isla Wall725
1891838 Gym Zone

8.050 8.650 8.6508.200 33.550
19 17T 19T 11 16 

16 

Elsie Greskoviak326
1842903 Rising Stars

8.400 7.550 8.6008.850 33.400
14 20 14 12 17T

17T

Averie Croff321
1573200 Rising Stars

8.450 8.650 8.3008.000 33.400
13 18T 22 19T 18T

18T

Leah Melton408
1890979 Gym Zone

7.850 8.750 8.1508.450 33.200
21 15 17 21 19 

19 

Brooklyn Hamm405
1891552 Gym Zone

8.200 8.000 8.2258.750 33.175
17T 19 15 20 20 

20 

Mariah Wilson414
1890922 Gym Zone

7.900 5.500 8.5008.200 30.100
20 23 20T 15 21 

21 

Rome Leman333
1863746 Rising Stars

8.100 6.000 8.1007.650 29.850
18 21 23 22 22 

22 

Samera Smith412
1896648 Gym Zone

7.550 5.900 7.7507.550 28.750
24 22 24 23 23 

23 

Kel'Lis Gragg722
1896684 Gym Zone

7.700 4.600 6.5008.050 26.850
22 24 21 24 24 

24 
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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia McElwee280
1774956 MidTwist

9.350 9.750 9.5009.700 38.300
1 1T 5 2T 1 

1 

Cooper Wilson441
1470632 Midwest Connection

8.950 9.650 9.6009.750 37.950
5T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Madelyn Watkins294
1850208 MidTwist

8.950 9.600 9.4759.775 37.800
6T 6T 2T 4 3 

3 

Jordyn Mullenix283
1855231 MidTwist

9.025 9.600 9.3259.800 37.750
4 7T 1 7 4 

4 

Ava Dixon424
1271365 Midwest Connection

8.550 9.625 9.4509.775 37.400
14T 4T 3T 5T 5 

5 

Hadley Bettorf243
1331738 MidTwist

8.775 9.625 9.4509.500 37.350
8 5T 9 6T 6 

6 

Tenley Hart427
1271345 Midwest Connection

9.225 9.750 8.6009.650 37.225
2 2T 6 15T 7 

7 

Maddie Rambole434
1469457 Midwest Connection

8.750 9.500 9.2759.625 37.150
9 10 7 8 8 

8 

Halle McClure336
1421255 Rising Stars

9.100 9.600 8.8009.450 36.950
3 8T 10T 11T 9 

9 

Madi Foy258
1850233 MidTwist

8.800 9.100 9.5009.400 36.800
7 15 12 3T 10 

10 

Violet Wiseman295
1838476 MidTwist

8.600 9.450 9.2009.200 36.450
13 11 13T 9 11 

11 

Preslei Lazzell430
1863426 Midwest Connection

8.650 9.375 8.8509.550 36.425
12 12 8 10 12 

12 

Isabella Petrone411
1487926 Gym Zone

8.700 9.225 8.8009.100 35.825
10T 13 15 12T 13 

13 

Whitney Hinsdale523
1269559 BIG

8.700 9.550 7.9009.450 35.600
11T 9 11T 20 14 

14 

Ava Haines328
1570940 Rising Stars

8.550 9.125 8.6008.900 35.175
15T 14 16 16T 15 

15 

Layani Crumpler322
1577943 Rising Stars

8.500 9.025 8.7008.400 34.625
16 17 19 13T 16 

16 

Lily Winston568
1839950 BIG

8.400 9.050 8.4008.700 34.550
17 16 17 18T 17 

17 

Zoey Bowman319
1867192 Rising Stars

8.300 8.750 8.7008.500 34.250
18 18 18 14T 18 

18 

Rachel Ebert323
1844458 Rising Stars

7.900 7.950 8.5009.200 33.550
19 20 14T 17 19 

19 

Callie Goodman402
1890799 Gym Zone

7.700 8.600 8.4007.300 32.000
20 19 20 19T 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Senior
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Irah Mister282
1873217 MidTwist

9.300 9.275 9.4759.850 37.900
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Fields257
1876172 MidTwist

9.050 9.600 9.4259.575 37.650
2 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Alaina Mahoney724
1271361 Midwest Connection

8.800 9.650 9.3509.675 37.475
3T 1 2 3 3 

3 

Leylah Atwood416
1483036 Midwest Connection

8.800 9.550 8.6009.475 36.425
4T 3 6 7 4 

4 

Natalie Thomason438
1858717 Midwest Connection

8.800 9.350 8.9009.350 36.400
5T 5 7 5 5 

5 

Emma Sicar562
1391486 BIG

8.750 9.300 8.6259.300 35.975
6 6 8T 6 6 

6 

Katie Heger330
1412589 Rising Stars

8.250 9.500 8.5009.550 35.800
12T 4 5 9T 7 

7 

Kendall Florence509
1865092 BIG

8.650 9.200 8.5008.800 35.150
7 8 13 10T 8 

8 

Summer Kennedy407
1487756 Gym Zone

8.550 8.950 9.0008.300 34.800
9 11 15 4 9 

9 

Katie Gillette325
1843532 Rising Stars

8.000 9.050 8.4509.250 34.750
15T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Olyve Havens329
1869015 Rising Stars

8.600 8.150 8.5509.300 34.600
8 14 9T 8 11 

11 

Rya Thomas341
1566665 Rising Stars

8.400 9.125 8.0508.900 34.475
11 9 12 13 12 

12 

Cecilia Delgado502
1840415 BIG

8.250 8.850 7.4509.575 34.125
13T 12 4T 14 13 

13 

Oliya Goswami512
1393046 BIG

8.150 8.725 7.3009.050 33.225
14 13 11 16 14 

14 

Zoe Manning545
1585694 BIG

8.000 7.700 8.2508.700 32.650
16T 15 14 12 15 

15 

Angel Cambron320
1585828 Rising Stars

8.450 7.150 7.3507.600 30.550
10 16 16 15 16 

16 
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